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Tony Evers
State Superintendent

(608) 266-1771
anthony.evers@dpi.wi.gov

Brian Pahnke
Assistant State Superintendent

Division for Finance 
and Management
(608) 267-9124

brian.pahnke@dpi.wi.gov

Emilie Amundson
Chief of Staff

(608) 266-8009
emilie.amundson@dpi.wi.gov

Scott Jones
Special Assistant
(608) 267-9269

scott.jones@dpi.wi.gov

Ryan Nilsestuen
Chief Legal Counsel 

608-266-8762 
ryan.nilsestuen@dpi.wi.gov

Michael Thompson
Deputy State Superintendent

(608) 266-3584
michael.thompson@dpi.wi.gov

Sheila Briggs
Assistant State Superintendent

Division for Academic 
Excellence

(608) 266-3361
sheila.briggs@dpi.wi.gov

Lynette Russell
Assistant State Superintendent

Division for Student 
and School Success

(608) 266-5450
lynette.russell@dpi.wi.gov

Thomas McCarthy
Communications Director 

Education Information Services 
(608) 266-3559

thomas.mccarthy@dpi.wi.gov 

Kurt Kiefer
Assistant State Superintendent

Division for Libraries and 
Technology

(608) 266-2205
kurt.kiefer@dpi.wi.gov

Jeff Pertl
Senior Policy Advisor

608-267-9232
jeff.pertl@dpi.wi.gov

Carolyn Stanford Taylor
Assistant State Superintendent

Division for Learning Support
(608) 266-1649

carolyn.stanford.taylor@ 
dpi.wi.gov


